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European Athletics Championships
Barcelona, Spain

27 July - 1 August 2010

Results Day 3

200m Men

Round 1 29 JUL 2010 / 11:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 2 20.60 Q
2 MALCOLM Christian GBR 3 JUN 1979 6 20.63 Q

3 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 7 20.64 Q

4 DEVONISH Marlon GBR 1 JUN 1976 2 20.68 Q =SB
5 HESSION Paul IRL 27 JAN 1983 5 20.69 Q

6 ALERTE David FRA 18 SEP 1984 5 20.70 Q

7 ERNST Sebastian GER 11 OCT 1984 6 20.72 Q
8 TSÁKONAS Likoúrgos-Stéfanos GRE 8 MAR 1990 7 20.74 q

9 ÅSTRAND Jonathan FIN 9 SEP 1985 1 20.78 q PB

10 WISSMAN Johan SWE 2 DEC 1982 4 20.79 Q
11 SCHNEEBERGER Marc SUI 5 JUL 1981 7 20.80 q

12 KRYNSKI Kamil POL 12 MAY 1987 3 20.81 Q =PB

13 MBANDJOCK Martial FRA 14 OCT 1985 4 20.83 Q

14 ABRANTES Arnaldo POR 27 NOV 1986 8 20.87 Q
15 LAWAL-BALOGUN Jeffrey GBR 2 JUL 1986 2 20.93 Q

16 KOLESNICHENKO Vyacheslav RUS 1 FEB 1990 8 20.95 q PB

17 GALVAN Matteo ITA 24 AUG 1988 1 20.96
18 BODROV Igor UKR 9 JUL 1987 5 20.98

18 SCHNELTING Daniel GER 9 MAR 1986 4 20.98

20 VOJTÍK Jirí CZE 2 JUL 1981 8 21.02
21 SZETEI Petr CZE 16 SEP 1984 6 21.06

22 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 8 OCT 1982 1 21.07

23 GLUSHCHENKO Dmitriy ISR 17 FEB 1981 4 21.09
24 COLVERT Steven IRL 24 AUG 1990 3 21.14

25 ZUMER Jan SLO 9 JUN 1982 7 21.17

26 WIADEREK Piotr POL 5 FEB 1984 6 21.20
27 KOKALOVIC Gregor SLO 15 JAN 1986 8 21.24

28 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 19 JAN 1980 5 21.36 =SB

29 WILSON Alex SUI 19 SEP 1990 3 21.40
30 SAFER Izzet TUR 10 JUL 1990 2 21.41

31 ILINOV Yordan BUL 28 MAY 1985 1 21.65

OBIKWELU Francis POR 22 NOV 1978 3 DNS

200m Men

Round 1 Heat 1 (4) 29 JUL 2010 / 11:30 Wind: -1.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MALCOLM Christian GBR 3 JUN 1979 6 0.190 20.63 Q

2 KRYNSKI Kamil POL 12 MAY 1987 3 0.184 20.81 Q =PB
3 MBANDJOCK Martial FRA 14 OCT 1985 4 0.192 20.83 Q

4 BODROV Igor UKR 9 JUL 1987 5 0.187 20.98

5 VOJTÍK Jirí CZE 2 JUL 1981 8 0.179 21.02
6 ZUMER Jan SLO 9 JUN 1982 7 0.174 21.17

7 SAFER Izzet TUR 10 JUL 1990 2 0.192 21.41

8 ILINOV Yordan BUL 28 MAY 1985 1 0.203 21.65
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200m Men200m Men

Round 1 Heat 2 (4) 29 JUL 2010 / 11:38 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 7 0.229 20.64 Q
2 ABRANTES Arnaldo POR 27 NOV 1986 8 0.222 20.87 Q

3 LAWAL-BALOGUN Jeffrey GBR 2 JUL 1986 2 0.181 20.93 Q

4 SCHNELTING Daniel GER 9 MAR 1986 4 0.236 20.98
5 SZETEI Petr CZE 16 SEP 1984 6 0.188 21.06

6 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 8 OCT 1982 1 0.147 21.07

7 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 19 JAN 1980 5 0.177 21.36 =SB
8 WILSON Alex SUI 19 SEP 1990 3 0.148 21.40

200m Men

Round 1 Heat 3 (4) 29 JUL 2010 / 11:46 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 2 0.203 20.60 Q
2 ALERTE David FRA 18 SEP 1984 5 0.250 20.70 Q

3 WISSMAN Johan SWE 2 DEC 1982 4 0.219 20.79 Q

4 SCHNEEBERGER Marc SUI 5 JUL 1981 7 0.165 20.80 q
5 KOLESNICHENKO Vyacheslav RUS 1 FEB 1990 8 0.242 20.95 q PB

6 GALVAN Matteo ITA 24 AUG 1988 1 0.174 20.96

7 COLVERT Steven IRL 24 AUG 1990 3 0.181 21.14
8 WIADEREK Piotr POL 5 FEB 1984 6 0.202 21.20

200m Men

Round 1 Heat 4 (4) 29 JUL 2010 / 11:54 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DEVONISH Marlon GBR 1 JUN 1976 2 0.167 20.68 Q =SB
2 HESSION Paul IRL 27 JAN 1983 5 0.162 20.69 Q

3 ERNST Sebastian GER 11 OCT 1984 6 0.185 20.72 Q

4 TSÁKONAS Likoúrgos-Stéfanos GRE 8 MAR 1990 7 0.159 20.74 q
5 ÅSTRAND Jonathan FIN 9 SEP 1985 1 0.170 20.78 q PB

6 GLUSHCHENKO Dmitriy ISR 17 FEB 1981 4 0.248 21.09

7 KOKALOVIC Gregor SLO 15 JAN 1986 8 0.223 21.24
OBIKWELU Francis POR 22 NOV 1978 3 DNS

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

Page 2 of 26



European Athletics Championships
Barcelona, Spain

27 July - 1 August 2010

Results Day 3

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  THU 29 JUL 2010 22:06

200m Men200m Men

Semifinal 29 JUL 2010 / 19:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 6 20.39 Q
2 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 4 20.50 Q

3 DEVONISH Marlon GBR 1 JUN 1976 3 20.55 Q SB

4 MALCOLM Christian GBR 3 JUN 1979 5 20.58 Q
5 ALERTE David FRA 18 SEP 1984 4 20.59 Q

6 MBANDJOCK Martial FRA 14 OCT 1985 8 20.62 Q

7 HESSION Paul IRL 27 JAN 1983 5 20.67 q
8 TSÁKONAS Likoúrgos-Stéfanos GRE 8 MAR 1990 2 20.75 q

9 WISSMAN Johan SWE 2 DEC 1982 8 20.77

10 KRYNSKI Kamil POL 12 MAY 1987 3 20.81 =PB
11 ÅSTRAND Jonathan FIN 9 SEP 1985 1 20.81

12 SCHNEEBERGER Marc SUI 5 JUL 1981 2 20.82

13 LAWAL-BALOGUN Jeffrey GBR 2 JUL 1986 7 20.85
14 KOLESNICHENKO Vyacheslav RUS 1 FEB 1990 1 20.88 PB

15 ABRANTES Arnaldo POR 27 NOV 1986 6 20.88

16 ERNST Sebastian GER 11 OCT 1984 7 20.95

200m Men

Semifinal 1 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 19:55 Wind: +1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 4 0.178 20.50 Q

2 DEVONISH Marlon GBR 1 JUN 1976 3 0.169 20.55 Q SB
3 MBANDJOCK Martial FRA 14 OCT 1985 8 0.195 20.62 Q

4 HESSION Paul IRL 27 JAN 1983 5 0.182 20.67 q

5 TSÁKONAS Likoúrgos-Stéfanos GRE 8 MAR 1990 2 0.181 20.75 q
6 KOLESNICHENKO Vyacheslav RUS 1 FEB 1990 1 0.246 20.88 PB

7 ABRANTES Arnaldo POR 27 NOV 1986 6 0.247 20.88

8 ERNST Sebastian GER 11 OCT 1984 7 0.236 20.95

200m Men

Semifinal 2 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 20:02 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 6 0.235 20.39 Q

2 MALCOLM Christian GBR 3 JUN 1979 5 0.193 20.58 Q
3 ALERTE David FRA 18 SEP 1984 4 0.233 20.59 Q

4 WISSMAN Johan SWE 2 DEC 1982 8 0.222 20.77

5 KRYNSKI Kamil POL 12 MAY 1987 3 0.195 20.81 =PB
6 ÅSTRAND Jonathan FIN 9 SEP 1985 1 0.167 20.81

7 SCHNEEBERGER Marc SUI 5 JUL 1981 2 0.156 20.82

8 LAWAL-BALOGUN Jeffrey GBR 2 JUL 1986 7 0.200 20.85

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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800m Men800m Men

Semifinal 29 JUL 2010 / 20:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RIMMER Michael GBR 3 FEB 1986 3 1:47.67 Q
2 MARCO Luis Alberto ESP 20 AUG 1986 5 1:47.79 Q

3 KSZCZOT Adam POL 2 SEP 1989 4 1:47.84 Q

4 OUALICH Hamid FRA 26 APR 1988 6 1:48.06 q
5 LÓPEZ Kevin ESP 12 JUN 1990 4 1:48.11 Q

6 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin POL 13 JUN 1987 6 1:48.15 Q

7 OKKEN Arnoud NED 20 APR 1982 7 1:48.25 Q
8 HOLUSA Jakub CZE 20 FEB 1988 3 1:48.27 q

9 ANANENKA Anis BLR 29 NOV 1985 2 1:48.41

10 VOROVENCI Cristian ROU 14 APR 1985 2 1:48.88
11 BUSTOS David ESP 25 AUG 1990 5 1:49.08

12 SCAPINI Mario ITA 2 FEB 1989 1 1:49.13

13 MCCARTHY David IRL 16 JUL 1983 8 1:49.14
14 BENEDETTI Giordano ITA 22 MAY 1989 7 1:49.33

15 ETES Brice MON 11 APR 1984 1 1:49.52

16 RIFESSER Lukas ITA 17 JUL 1986 8 1:49.75

800m Men

Semifinal 1 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 20:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LÓPEZ Kevin ESP 12 JUN 1990 4 1:48.11 Q

2 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin POL 13 JUN 1987 6 1:48.15 Q
3 OKKEN Arnoud NED 20 APR 1982 7 1:48.25 Q

4 HOLUSA Jakub CZE 20 FEB 1988 3 1:48.27 q

5 VOROVENCI Cristian ROU 14 APR 1985 2 1:48.88
6 BUSTOS David ESP 25 AUG 1990 5 1:49.08

7 SCAPINI Mario ITA 2 FEB 1989 1 1:49.13

8 RIFESSER Lukas ITA 17 JUL 1986 8 1:49.75

Intermediate times: 400m 55.60 RIFESSER Lukas (ITA)
600m 1:22.70 OKKEN Arnoud (NED)

800m Men

Semifinal 2 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 20:58

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RIMMER Michael GBR 3 FEB 1986 3 1:47.67 Q
2 MARCO Luis Alberto ESP 20 AUG 1986 5 1:47.79 Q

3 KSZCZOT Adam POL 2 SEP 1989 4 1:47.84 Q

4 OUALICH Hamid FRA 26 APR 1988 6 1:48.06 q
5 ANANENKA Anis BLR 29 NOV 1985 2 1:48.41

6 MCCARTHY David IRL 16 JUL 1983 8 1:49.14

7 BENEDETTI Giordano ITA 22 MAY 1989 7 1:49.33
8 ETES Brice MON 11 APR 1984 1 1:49.52

Intermediate times: 400m 54.76 RIMMER Michael (GBR)
600m 1:21.20 RIMMER Michael (GBR)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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5000m Men5000m Men

Round 1 29 JUL 2010 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 IBRAHIMOV Hayle AZE 18 JAN 1990 2 13:32.98 Q NR
2 BEZABEH Alemayehu ESP 22 SEP 1986 15 13:34.44 Q

3 MEUCCI Daniele ITA 7 OCT 1985 12 13:35.02 Q SB

4 THOMPSON Chris GBR 17 APR 1981 13 13:35.58 Q
5 GIRMALEGESE Mert TUR 30 NOV 1987 4 13:36.32 Q

6 CRAGG Alistair IRL 13 JUN 1980 11 13:37.66 q

7 FARAH Mo GBR 23 MAR 1983 2 13:38.26 Q
8 ESPAÑA Jesús ESP 21 AUG 1978 5 13:38.47 Q

9 SÁNCHEZ Sergio ESP 1 OCT 1982 10 13:38.48 Q

10 SMAÏL Noureddine FRA 6 FEB 1987 12 13:38.49 Q
11 LEBID Serhiy UKR 15 JUL 1975 1 13:38.51 Q

12 LA ROSA Stefano ITA 22 SEP 1985 13 13:38.71 q

13 GABIUS Arne GER 22 MAR 1981 8 13:39.78 q
14 ORLOV Aleksandr RUS 23 FEB 1981 9 13:41.44 q

15 KOYUNCU Kemal TUR 25 JAN 1985 11 13:47.41 q

16 NURME Tiidrek EST 18 NOV 1985 3 13:49.19
17 MBENGANI Eduard POR 8 JAN 1985 7 13:50.22

18 RYBAKOV Yevgeniy RUS 27 FEB 1985 4 13:52.58

19 MOEN Sondre Nordstad NOR 12 JAN 1991 9 13:53.69
20 YOSSEF Gezachw ISR 1 JAN 1975 1 13:55.97

21 BANDI Philipp SUI 28 SEP 1977 5 13:58.11

22 RÄSÄNEN Matti FIN 15 FEB 1983 10 14:01.35

23 BURAAS Sindre NOR 8 MAY 1989 6 14:03.93
24 AKKAS Halil TUR 1 JUL 1983 14 14:07.42

25 CHRISTIE Mark IRL 12 JAN 1985 6 14:12.68

26 UTRIAINEN Jussi FIN 28 NOV 1978 3 14:17.07
27 WALLERSTEIN Johan SWE 12 OCT 1978 8 14:43.34

KÄCK Oskar SWE 17 JUN 1982 14 DNF

EL KALAY Youssef POR 1 JAN 1981 7 DNS

5000m Men

Round 1 Heat 1 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 IBRAHIMOV Hayle AZE 18 JAN 1990 2 13:32.98 Q NR

2 BEZABEH Alemayehu ESP 22 SEP 1986 15 13:34.44 Q
3 MEUCCI Daniele ITA 7 OCT 1985 12 13:35.02 Q SB

4 THOMPSON Chris GBR 17 APR 1981 13 13:35.58 Q

5 GIRMALEGESE Mert TUR 30 NOV 1987 4 13:36.32 Q
6 CRAGG Alistair IRL 13 JUN 1980 11 13:37.66 q

7 GABIUS Arne GER 22 MAR 1981 8 13:39.78 q

8 ORLOV Aleksandr RUS 23 FEB 1981 9 13:41.44 q
9 NURME Tiidrek EST 18 NOV 1985 3 13:49.19

10 MBENGANI Eduard POR 8 JAN 1985 7 13:50.22

11 YOSSEF Gezachw ISR 1 JAN 1975 1 13:55.97
12 BANDI Philipp SUI 28 SEP 1977 5 13:58.11

13 RÄSÄNEN Matti FIN 15 FEB 1983 10 14:01.35

14 BURAAS Sindre NOR 8 MAY 1989 6 14:03.93
KÄCK Oskar SWE 17 JUN 1982 14 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:49.03 KÄCK Oskar (SWE)
2000m 5:29.82 CRAGG Alistair (IRL)
3000m 8:17.55 THOMPSON Chris (GBR)
4000m 11:02.26 CRAGG Alistair (IRL)
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5000m Men5000m Men

Round 1 Heat 2 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FARAH Mo GBR 23 MAR 1983 2 13:38.26 Q
2 ESPAÑA Jesús ESP 21 AUG 1978 5 13:38.47 Q

3 SÁNCHEZ Sergio ESP 1 OCT 1982 10 13:38.48 Q

4 SMAÏL Noureddine FRA 6 FEB 1987 12 13:38.49 Q
5 LEBID Serhiy UKR 15 JUL 1975 1 13:38.51 Q

6 LA ROSA Stefano ITA 22 SEP 1985 13 13:38.71 q

7 KOYUNCU Kemal TUR 25 JAN 1985 11 13:47.41 q
8 RYBAKOV Yevgeniy RUS 27 FEB 1985 4 13:52.58

9 MOEN Sondre Nordstad NOR 12 JAN 1991 9 13:53.69

10 AKKAS Halil TUR 1 JUL 1983 14 14:07.42
11 CHRISTIE Mark IRL 12 JAN 1985 6 14:12.68

12 UTRIAINEN Jussi FIN 28 NOV 1978 3 14:17.07

13 WALLERSTEIN Johan SWE 12 OCT 1978 8 14:43.34
EL KALAY Youssef POR 1 JAN 1981 7 DNS

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:45.32 LA ROSA Stefano (ITA)
2000m 5:32.13 LA ROSA Stefano (ITA)
3000m 8:16.42 FARAH Mo (GBR)
4000m 11:01.74 FARAH Mo (GBR)

Qualified:  First 5 in each heat (Q) and 5 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men

Round 1 29 JUL 2010 / 10:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 KISS Dániel HUN 12 FEB 1982 5 13.44 Q
2 TURNER Andy GBR 19 SEP 1980 1 13.48 Q

3 DARIEN Garfield FRA 22 DEC 1987 3 13.50 Q

3 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 7 13.50 Q
5 BOCHENEK Dominik POL 14 MAY 1987 8 13.58 Q

5 VAN DER WESTEN Marcel NED 1 AUG 1976 4 13.58 Q SB

7 SHARMAN William GBR 12 SEP 1984 3 13.60 Q
8 JOHN Alexander GER 3 MAY 1986 5 13.61 q

9 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 4 13.62 q

10 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 20 JUL 1987 8 13.65 Q
10 LYNSHA Maksim BLR 6 APR 1985 6 13.65 q SB

12 NOGA Artur POL 2 MAY 1988 3 13.68 Q

13 GRABUŠIC Jurica CRO 28 MAR 1983 7 13.69 q
14 NOSSMY Philip SWE 6 DEC 1982 4 13.71 Q

15 SHABANOV Konstantin RUS 17 NOV 1989 2 13.73 SB

16 QUIÑÓNEZ Jackson ESP 12 JUN 1980 2 13.78 Q
17 DOUVALÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 10 MAR 1987 6 13.80

18 DOUCOURÉ Ladji FRA 28 MAR 1983 3 13.82 Q

18 VIVANCOS Felipe ESP 16 JUN 1980 8 13.82
20 MAZÁC Martin CZE 6 MAY 1990 6 13.87

21 SONCK Juha FIN 15 APR 1981 6 13.88

22 SEDOC Gregory NED 16 OCT 1981 5 13.95

23 TEDESCO Stefano ITA 4 JUL 1988 7 13.96
24 MIHAILESCU Alexandru ROU 16 AUG 1982 8 13.99

25 BAJI Balázs HUN 9 JUN 1989 4 14.01

26 STAVRIDES Alexandros CYP 13 APR 1989 7 14.04 SB
27 LÓPEZ Francisco Javier ESP 29 DEC 1989 5 14.15

OLIJAR Stanislav LAT 22 MAR 1979 2 DQ R 162.7
SILKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 10 APR 1988 2 DQ R 168.7
ILARIANI David GEO 20 JAN 1981 1 DNS

110m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 1 (4) 29 JUL 2010 / 10:45 Wind: -1.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 20 JUL 1987 8 0.146 13.65 Q
2 NOGA Artur POL 2 MAY 1988 3 0.194 13.68 Q

3 QUIÑÓNEZ Jackson ESP 12 JUN 1980 2 0.185 13.78 Q

4 DOUVALÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 10 MAR 1987 6 0.181 13.80
5 SEDOC Gregory NED 16 OCT 1981 5 0.197 13.95

6 TEDESCO Stefano ITA 4 JUL 1988 7 0.156 13.96

7 BAJI Balázs HUN 9 JUN 1989 4 0.153 14.01
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110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 2 (4) 29 JUL 2010 / 10:52 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Fn Result

1 TURNER Andy GBR 19 SEP 1980 1 0.145 13.48 Q
2 NOSSMY Philip SWE 6 DEC 1982 4 0.124 13.71 Q

3 DOUCOURÉ Ladji FRA 28 MAR 1983 3 0.201 13.82 Q

4 MAZÁC Martin CZE 6 MAY 1990 6 0.154 13.87
5 MIHAILESCU Alexandru ROU 16 AUG 1982 8 0.151 13.99

6 STAVRIDES Alexandros CYP 13 APR 1989 7 0.189 14.04 SB

7 LÓPEZ Francisco Javier ESP 29 DEC 1989 5 0.201 14.15
OLIJAR Stanislav LAT 22 MAR 1979 2 F1 DQ R 162.7

110m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 3 (4) 29 JUL 2010 / 10:59 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 7 0.180 13.50 Q
2 VAN DER WESTEN Marcel NED 1 AUG 1976 4 0.146 13.58 Q SB

3 SHARMAN William GBR 12 SEP 1984 3 0.165 13.60 Q

4 JOHN Alexander GER 3 MAY 1986 5 0.174 13.61 q
5 SHABANOV Konstantin RUS 17 NOV 1989 2 0.179 13.73 SB

6 VIVANCOS Felipe ESP 16 JUN 1980 8 0.222 13.82

7 SONCK Juha FIN 15 APR 1981 6 0.101 13.88

110m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 4 (4) 29 JUL 2010 / 11:06 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KISS Dániel HUN 12 FEB 1982 5 0.177 13.44 Q

2 DARIEN Garfield FRA 22 DEC 1987 3 0.187 13.50 Q
3 BOCHENEK Dominik POL 14 MAY 1987 8 0.145 13.58 Q

4 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 4 0.141 13.62 q

5 LYNSHA Maksim BLR 6 APR 1985 6 0.197 13.65 q SB
6 GRABUŠIC Jurica CRO 28 MAR 1983 7 0.153 13.69 q

SILKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 10 APR 1988 2 0.157 DQ R 168.7
ILARIANI David GEO 20 JAN 1981 1 DNS

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men

Semifinal 29 JUL 2010 / 19:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 GREENE David GBR 11 APR 1986 3 49.48 Q
2 WILLIAMS Rhys GBR 27 FEB 1984 4 49.61 Q

3 MELNYKOV Stanislav UKR 26 FEB 1987 6 49.76 Q

4 DEREVYAGIN Aleksandr RUS 24 MAR 1979 5 49.85 Q SB
5 KECHI Heni FRA 31 AUG 1980 3 50.05 Q

6 BELLAABOUSS Fadil FRA 15 JUN 1986 6 50.09 Q

7 PROROK Josef CZE 16 NOV 1987 7 50.13 q
8 IAKOVÁKIS Periklís GRE 24 MAR 1979 5 50.33 q

9 DUERINCK Nils BEL 20 MAR 1984 8 50.46

10 WOODWARD Nathan GBR 17 OCT 1989 7 50.51
11 BULTHEEL Michaël BEL 30 JUN 1986 4 50.60

12 VANHAEREN Stef BEL 15 JAN 1992 2 50.86

13 UHLÍK Michal CZE 9 MAR 1980 1 51.06
14 MAILLARD Sébastien FRA 2 MAY 1981 8 51.26

15 PANIZZA Giacomo ITA 30 JUL 1989 1 51.46

16 NAGY Attila ROU 21 MAY 1988 2 51.98

400m Hurdles Men

Semifinal 1 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 19:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GREENE David GBR 11 APR 1986 3 0.225 49.48 Q

2 DEREVYAGIN Aleksandr RUS 24 MAR 1979 5 0.231 49.85 Q SB
3 BELLAABOUSS Fadil FRA 15 JUN 1986 6 0.199 50.09 Q

4 WOODWARD Nathan GBR 17 OCT 1989 7 0.214 50.51

5 BULTHEEL Michaël BEL 30 JUN 1986 4 0.185 50.60
6 VANHAEREN Stef BEL 15 JAN 1992 2 0.203 50.86

7 UHLÍK Michal CZE 9 MAR 1980 1 0.208 51.06

8 MAILLARD Sébastien FRA 2 MAY 1981 8 0.238 51.26

400m Hurdles Men

Semifinal 2 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 19:38

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WILLIAMS Rhys GBR 27 FEB 1984 4 0.223 49.61 Q

2 MELNYKOV Stanislav UKR 26 FEB 1987 6 0.234 49.76 Q
3 KECHI Heni FRA 31 AUG 1980 3 0.162 50.05 Q

4 PROROK Josef CZE 16 NOV 1987 7 0.313 50.13 q

5 IAKOVÁKIS Periklís GRE 24 MAR 1979 5 0.210 50.33 q
6 DUERINCK Nils BEL 20 MAR 1984 8 0.256 50.46

7 PANIZZA Giacomo ITA 30 JUL 1989 1 0.255 51.46

8 NAGY Attila ROU 21 MAY 1988 2 0.349 51.98

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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High Jump MenHigh Jump Men

Final 29 JUL 2010 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SHUSTOV Aleksander RUS 29 JUN 1984 1 2.33
2 UKHOV Ivan RUS 29 MAR 1986 11 2.31

3 BERNARD Martyn GBR 15 DEC 1984 10 2.29 SB

4 THÖRNBLAD Linus SWE 6 MAR 1985 3 2.29
5 BÁBA Jaroslav CZE 2 SEP 1984 2 2.26

6 NARTOV Oleksandr UKR 21 MAY 1988 9 2.26 =SB

7 DMITRIK Aleksey RUS 12 APR 1984 12 2.26
8 BANIÓTIS Konstadínos GRE 6 NOV 1986 5 2.23

9 FASSINOTTI Marco ITA 29 APR 1989 8 2.23

10 BEDNAREK Sylwester POL 28 APR 1989 4 2.19
10 HORAK Peter SVK 7 DEC 1983 6 2.19

PARSONS Tom GBR 5 MAY 1984 7 NM
2.19 2.23 2.26 2.29 2.31 2.33 2.35

1 SHUSTOV A o o o xo xxo o xxx
2 UKHOV I o xo o xxo xo x- xx
3 BERNARD M - xxo x- o xxx
4 THÖRNBLAD L o o o xo xxx
5 BÁBA J o o xo xxx
6 NARTOV O xo xxo xo xxx
7 DMITRIK A xo o xxo xxx
8 BANIÓTIS K o o xxx
9 FASSINOTTI M o xo xxx

10 BEDNAREK S o xxx
10 HORAK P o xxx

PARSONS T xxx
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men

Qualification 29 JUL 2010 / 10:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 GIBILISCO Giuseppe ITA 5 JAN 1979 9 5.65 Q
2 MAZURYK Maksym UKR 2 APR 1983 2 5.65 Q

3 KUDLICKA Jan CZE 29 APR 1988 1 5.65 Q SB

4 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 12 5.65 Q
4 MICHALSKI Lukasz POL 2 AUG 1988 7 5.65 Q

6 HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 28 SEP 1989 13 5.65 Q

6 MESNIL Romain FRA 13 JUN 1977 12 5.65 Q
8 SCHULZE Fabian GER 7 MAR 1984 3 5.65 Q

9 DOSSÉVI Damiel FRA 3 FEB 1983 6 5.60 q

10 CZERWINSKI Przemyslaw POL 28 JUL 1983 14 5.60 q
11 STARODUBTSEV Dmitriy RUS 3 JAN 1986 2 5.60 q

12 DIDENKOW Mateusz POL 22 APR 1987 5 5.60 q

13 BALNER Michal CZE 12 SEP 1982 7 5.60
13 SALOMÄKI Eemeli FIN 11 OCT 1987 10 5.60 =PB

15 ROVAN Jure SLO 23 JAN 1975 15 5.50 =SB

16 PIANTELLA Giorgio ITA 6 JUL 1981 4 5.50
17 MOHR Malte GER 24 JUL 1986 13 5.50

17 RANTANEN Vesa FIN 2 DEC 1975 1 5.50 =SB

19 JØRGENSEN Rasmus Wejnold DEN 23 JAN 1989 6 5.50 PB
20 JANSEN Robbert-Jan NED 22 JUL 1983 11 5.50

21 FILIPPÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 26 NOV 1986 3 5.40

21 KIVALOV Leonid RUS 1 APR 1988 9 5.40

23 MONDSCHEIN Brian ISR 9 JAN 1983 8 5.30
24 OLKHOVSKIY Yevgeniy ISR 22 DEC 1983 5 5.30

25 BUHALOV Spas BUL 14 NOV 1980 14 5.30

26 MAIA Edi POR 10 NOV 1987 10 5.10
BYCHKOV Igor ESP 7 MAR 1987 4 NM

GRIPICH Aleksander RUS 21 SEP 1986 11 NM

YURCHENKO Denys UKR 27 JAN 1978 8 NM
5.10 5.30 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.65

1 GIBILISCO G - - - o o o
2 MAZURYK M - - o o xo o
3 KUDLICKA J - xxo - xo xo o
4 LAVILLENIE R - - o - o xo
4 MICHALSKI L - - o - o xo
6 HOLZDEPPE R - - - xxo - xo
6 MESNIL R - - - o xxo xo
8 SCHULZE F - - x- xo xxo xo
9 DOSSÉVI D - - - o o xxx

10 CZERWINSKI P - o - xo o xxx
11 STARODUBTSEV D - xo - xo o xxx
12 DIDENKOW M - o - o xo xxx
13 BALNER M - - xo o xxo xxx
13 SALOMÄKI E - o xo o xxo xxx
15 ROVAN J - xxo - o xxx
16 PIANTELLA G - xxo xo o xxx
17 MOHR M - - - xo - xxx
17 RANTANEN V - o o xo xxx
19 JØRGENSEN R o o o xxo xxx
20 JANSEN R - xo xo xxo xxx
21 FILIPPÍDIS K o o o xxx
21 KIVALOV L o - o xxx
23 MONDSCHEIN B o o xxx
24 OLKHOVSKIY Y o xo xxx
25 BUHALOV S - xxo - xxx
26 MAIA E o xxx

BYCHKOV I - xxx
GRIPICH A - xxx
YURCHENKO D - - xxx
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men

Qualification Group A 29 JUL 2010 / 10:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MAZURYK Maksym UKR 2 APR 1983 2 5.65 Q
2 HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 28 SEP 1989 13 5.65 Q

2 MESNIL Romain FRA 13 JUN 1977 12 5.65 Q

4 DOSSÉVI Damiel FRA 3 FEB 1983 6 5.60 q
5 DIDENKOW Mateusz POL 22 APR 1987 5 5.60 q

6 BALNER Michal CZE 12 SEP 1982 7 5.60

7 PIANTELLA Giorgio ITA 6 JUL 1981 4 5.50
8 RANTANEN Vesa FIN 2 DEC 1975 1 5.50 =SB

9 FILIPPÍDIS Konstadínos GRE 26 NOV 1986 3 5.40

9 KIVALOV Leonid RUS 1 APR 1988 9 5.40
11 MONDSCHEIN Brian ISR 9 JAN 1983 8 5.30

12 BUHALOV Spas BUL 14 NOV 1980 14 5.30

13 MAIA Edi POR 10 NOV 1987 10 5.10
GRIPICH Aleksander RUS 21 SEP 1986 11 NM

5.10 5.30 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.65

1 MAZURYK M - - o o xo o
2 HOLZDEPPE R - - - xxo - xo
2 MESNIL R - - - o xxo xo
4 DOSSÉVI D - - - o o xxx
5 DIDENKOW M - o - o xo xxx
6 BALNER M - - xo o xxo xxx
7 PIANTELLA G - xxo xo o xxx
8 RANTANEN V - o o xo xxx
9 FILIPPÍDIS K o o o xxx
9 KIVALOV L o - o xxx

11 MONDSCHEIN B o o xxx
12 BUHALOV S - xxo - xxx
13 MAIA E o xxx

GRIPICH A - xxx

Pole Vault Men

Qualification Group B 29 JUL 2010 / 10:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 GIBILISCO Giuseppe ITA 5 JAN 1979 9 5.65 Q

2 KUDLICKA Jan CZE 29 APR 1988 1 5.65 Q SB

3 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 12 5.65 Q
3 MICHALSKI Lukasz POL 2 AUG 1988 7 5.65 Q

5 SCHULZE Fabian GER 7 MAR 1984 3 5.65 Q

6 CZERWINSKI Przemyslaw POL 28 JUL 1983 14 5.60 q
7 STARODUBTSEV Dmitriy RUS 3 JAN 1986 2 5.60 q

8 SALOMÄKI Eemeli FIN 11 OCT 1987 10 5.60 =PB

9 ROVAN Jure SLO 23 JAN 1975 15 5.50 =SB
10 MOHR Malte GER 24 JUL 1986 13 5.50

11 JØRGENSEN Rasmus Wejnold DEN 23 JAN 1989 6 5.50 PB

12 JANSEN Robbert-Jan NED 22 JUL 1983 11 5.50

13 OLKHOVSKIY Yevgeniy ISR 22 DEC 1983 5 5.30
BYCHKOV Igor ESP 7 MAR 1987 4 NM

YURCHENKO Denys UKR 27 JAN 1978 8 NM
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 5.10 5.30 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.65

1 GIBILISCO G - - - o o o
2 KUDLICKA J - xxo - xo xo o
3 LAVILLENIE R - - o - o xo
3 MICHALSKI L - - o - o xo
5 SCHULZE F - - x- xo xxo xo
6 CZERWINSKI P - o - xo o xxx
7 STARODUBTSEV D - xo - xo o xxx
8 SALOMÄKI E - o xo o xxo xxx
9 ROVAN J - xxo - o xxx

10 MOHR M - - - xo - xxx
11 JØRGENSEN R o o o xxo xxx
12 JANSEN R - xo xo xxo xxx
13 OLKHOVSKIY Y o xo xxx

BYCHKOV I - xxx
YURCHENKO D - - xxx

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 5.65 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Triple Jump MenTriple Jump Men

Final 29 JUL 2010 / 19:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 IDOWU Phillips GBR 30 DEC 1978 7 17.81 PB

2 OPREA Marian ROU 6 JUN 1982 2 17.51 SB

3 TAMGHO Teddy FRA 15 JUN 1989 13 17.45
4 KUZNYETSOV Viktor UKR 14 JUL 1986 14 17.29 PB

5 COMPAORÉ Benjamin FRA 5 AUG 1987 3 16.99

6 ADAMS Lyukman RUS 24 SEP 1988 8 16.78
7 VALUKEVIC Dmitrij SVK 31 MAY 1981 9 16.77

8 SCHEMBRI Fabrizio ITA 27 JAN 1981 1 16.73

9 DONATO Fabrizio ITA 14 AUG 1976 5 16.54
10 DOUGLAS Nathan GBR 4 DEC 1982 10 16.48

11 HALEVI Yochai ISR 10 MAY 1982 12 16.43

12 LETNICOV Vladimir MDA 7 OCT 1981 4 16.37
13 TSIÁMIS Dimítrios GRE 12 JAN 1982 6 16.31

14 KARAILIEV Momchil BUL 21 MAY 1982 11 15.24
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 IDOWU P 17.46 17.47 17.40 17.81 x -(-1.3) (-0.2) (-0.7) (+0.1)
2 OPREA M 16.15 17.19 16.61 16.75 17.51 x(-1.6) (-0.5) (-0.9) (-0.7) (+0.7) (-0.8)
3 TAMGHO T 17.12 17.42 x x 17.45 17.34(-1.1) (-1.4) (-1.0) (+0.1) (-0.9) (-0.5)
4 KUZNYETSOV V 16.97 16.82 17.29 16.52 x 16.46(-1.2) (-1.6) (-1.4) (-0.8) (-0.6) (-1.1)
5 COMPAORÉ B 16.74 16.38 14.26 16.99 x x(-1.7) (-0.3) (+0.3) (-1.2) (+0.3) (-0.2)
6 ADAMS L 16.78 x 15.89 16.78 x 16.40(-0.8) (-0.2) (-1.2) (-0.4) (-0.1) (-1.0)
7 VALUKEVIC D 16.51 16.75 16.77 16.75 x 16.37(-1.4) (-0.8) (-0.5) (-1.2) (-1.6) (0.0)
8 SCHEMBRI F x 16.60 16.40 16.42 16.61 16.73(-2.5) (-0.9) (-1.4) (-1.2) (-0.4) (0.0)
9 DONATO F 16.35 16.33 16.54(-0.2) (-0.8) (+1.1)

10 DOUGLAS N x 16.48 15.53(-2.4) (-1.1) (-0.5)
11 HALEVI Y 16.39 16.39 16.43(-1.5) (-1.3) (-1.9)
12 LETNICOV V 15.48 x 16.37(-1.3) (-0.2) (-0.9)
13 TSIÁMIS D 15.96 16.13 16.31(+0.5) (-0.4) (+0.2)
14 KARAILIEV M x 15.24 x(-1.1) (-1.0) (-1.5)
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100m Women100m Women

Semifinal 29 JUL 2010 / 20:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SAILER Verena GER 16 OCT 1985 5 11.06 Q
2 MANG Véronique FRA 15 DEC 1984 5 11.12 Q PB

3 SOUMARÉ Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 4 11.13 Q

4 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 4 11.23 Q NR
5 ARRON Christine FRA 13 SEP 1973 8 11.24 Q

6 RYEMYEN Mariya UKR 2 AUG 1987 3 11.25 Q PB

7 KOKLÓNI Yeoryía GRE 7 MAY 1981 3 11.26 q
8 GUROVA Anna RUS 29 APR 1981 6 11.31 q

9 MCSWEENEY Ailis IRL 4 OCT 1983 2 11.32

10 POVH Olesya UKR 18 OCT 1987 7 11.33
11 POHREBNYAK Nataliya UKR 19 FEB 1988 1 11.34

12 GRINCIKAITE Lina LTU 3 MAY 1987 7 11.35 SB

13 TURNER Laura GBR 12 AUG 1982 6 11.41
14 MEKHTI-ZADE Yuna RUS 25 APR 1986 8 11.43

15 MURILLO Digna Luz ESP 22 MAY 1981 1 11.44

16 MÖLLINGER Anne GER 27 SEP 1985 2 11.60

100m Women

Semifinal 1 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 20:20 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MANG Véronique FRA 15 DEC 1984 5 0.152 11.12 Q PB

2 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 4 0.182 11.23 Q NR
3 RYEMYEN Mariya UKR 2 AUG 1987 3 0.219 11.25 Q PB

4 GRINCIKAITE Lina LTU 3 MAY 1987 7 0.194 11.35 SB

5 TURNER Laura GBR 12 AUG 1982 6 0.200 11.41
6 MEKHTI-ZADE Yuna RUS 25 APR 1986 8 0.196 11.43

7 MURILLO Digna Luz ESP 22 MAY 1981 1 0.167 11.44

8 MÖLLINGER Anne GER 27 SEP 1985 2 0.196 11.60

100m Women

Semifinal 2 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 20:28 Wind: +2.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SAILER Verena GER 16 OCT 1985 5 0.187 11.06 Q

2 SOUMARÉ Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 4 0.184 11.13 Q
3 ARRON Christine FRA 13 SEP 1973 8 0.170 11.24 Q

4 KOKLÓNI Yeoryía GRE 7 MAY 1981 3 0.216 11.26 q

5 GUROVA Anna RUS 29 APR 1981 6 0.179 11.31 q
6 MCSWEENEY Ailis IRL 4 OCT 1983 2 0.148 11.32

7 POVH Olesya UKR 18 OCT 1987 7 0.171 11.33

8 POHREBNYAK Nataliya UKR 19 FEB 1988 1 0.169 11.34

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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100m Women100m Women

Final 29 JUL 2010 / 21:45 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SAILER Verena GER 16 OCT 1985 4 0.161 11.10 PB
2 MANG Véronique FRA 15 DEC 1984 5 0.173 11.11 PB

3 SOUMARÉ Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 3 0.166 11.18

4 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 6 0.203 11.23 NR
5 RYEMYEN Mariya UKR 2 AUG 1987 8 0.239 11.31

6 GUROVA Anna RUS 29 APR 1981 2 0.189 11.36

7 KOKLÓNI Yeoryía GRE 7 MAY 1981 1 0.174 11.36
8 ARRON Christine FRA 13 SEP 1973 7 0.176 11.37

Triple Jump Women

Qualification 29 JUL 2010 / 12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ALEKHINA Nadezhda RUS 22 SEP 1978 10 14.93 Q
2 VELDAKOVA Dana SVK 3 JUN 1981 6 14.59 Q

3 SALADUHA Olha UKR 4 JUN 1983 11 14.49 Q

4 GAVRILA Adelina ROU 26 NOV 1978 9 14.48 Q SB
5 RODIC Snezana SLO 19 AUG 1982 5 14.47 Q PB

6 TRYBANSKA Malgorzata POL 21 JUN 1981 1 14.44 Q NR

7 BOLSHAKOVA Svetlana BEL 14 OCT 1984 3 14.33 Q
8 VIATKINA Natallia BLR 10 FEB 1987 4 14.30 Q

9 PÉRRA Athanasía GRE 2 FEB 1983 2 14.25 Q

10 LA MANTIA Simona ITA 14 APR 1983 11 14.16 q
11 MAMONA Patrícia POR 21 NOV 1988 1 14.12 q NR

12 MURTAZINA Alsu RUS 12 DEC 1987 9 14.07 q SB

13 KULYK Liliya UKR 27 JAN 1987 3 14.04
14 TOMA Carmen ROU 28 MAR 1989 10 14.03 SB

15 JAGACIAK Anna POL 10 FEB 1990 8 14.03

16 DZETSUK Kseniya BLR 23 APR 1986 6 14.01
17 BARANOVA Veera EST 12 FEB 1984 12 13.97

18 BANOVA Andriana BUL 1 MAY 1987 2 13.95

19 KUTYAKOVA Natalya RUS 28 NOV 1986 7 13.94
20 POPESCU Alina Elena ROU 27 OCT 1985 8 13.58

21 FRØYSEDAL Inger Anne NOR 25 APR 1989 4 13.51

22 SARRAPIO Patricia ESP 16 NOV 1982 5 13.21

DACHEVA Petya BUL 10 MAR 1985 7 NM
DEMUT Katja GER 21 DEC 1983 13 NM
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Qualification (cont.)
Qualification 1 2 3

1 ALEKHINA N 14.03 14.18 14.93(+4.1) (+3.3) (+3.7)
2 VELDAKOVA D x 14.11 14.59(+1.7) (+0.1) (+2.5)
3 SALADUHA O 14.49 (+2.1)
4 GAVRILA A 14.48 (+0.4)
5 RODIC S 14.47 (+1.5)
6 TRYBANSKA M 14.44 (+1.8)
7 BOLSHAKOVA S 14.03 13.87 14.33(-1.0) (+1.9) (-0.3)
8 VIATKINA N x 14.30(-0.1) (+1.8)
9 PÉRRA A 14.14 14.18 14.25(-1.2) (0.0) (0.0)

10 la MANTIA S 13.83 14.16 14.10(+0.8) (-0.7) (-1.2)
11 MAMONA P 13.69 x 14.12(+1.2) (+1.7)
12 MURTAZINA A 14.00 14.07 11.72(+1.6) (+1.1) (+0.6)
13 KULYK L x 13.81 14.04(+1.0) (+0.1) (-0.2)
14 TOMA C 13.92 x 14.03(+1.3) (+1.1) (+2.3)
15 JAGACIAK A x 13.85 14.03(+2.0) (+2.0) (+3.4)
16 DZETSUK K x 13.94 14.01(+3.7) (+0.7) (+1.2)
17 BARANOVA V 13.97 x 13.48(+4.0) (+1.4) (+2.1)
18 BANOVA A 13.95 13.94 x(+0.9) (+2.7) (+1.5)
19 KUTYAKOVA N 13.13 13.94 13.65(+2.5) (+0.5) (+2.1)
20 POPESCU A 13.47 13.54 13.58(+0.2) (+0.9) (+1.3)
21 FRØYSEDAL I 13.51 x 13.22(+0.3) (+0.9) (+0.7)
22 SARRAPIO P x x 13.21(+2.7) (+0.5) (+1.1)

DACHEVA P x x x(-0.5) (+1.6) (+2.4)
DEMUT K x x x(+2.1) (+3.1) (-0.2)

Triple Jump WomenTriple Jump Women

Qualification Group A 29 JUL 2010 / 12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ALEKHINA Nadezhda RUS 22 SEP 1978 10 14.93 Q

2 VELDAKOVA Dana SVK 3 JUN 1981 6 14.59 Q

3 GAVRILA Adelina ROU 26 NOV 1978 9 14.48 Q SB
4 VIATKINA Natallia BLR 10 FEB 1987 4 14.30 Q

5 PÉRRA Athanasía GRE 2 FEB 1983 2 14.25 Q

6 LA MANTIA Simona ITA 14 APR 1983 11 14.16 q
7 MAMONA Patrícia POR 21 NOV 1988 1 14.12 q NR

8 KULYK Liliya UKR 27 JAN 1987 3 14.04

9 JAGACIAK Anna POL 10 FEB 1990 8 14.03
10 SARRAPIO Patricia ESP 16 NOV 1982 5 13.21

DACHEVA Petya BUL 10 MAR 1985 7 NM
1 2 3

1 ALEKHINA N 14.03 14.18 14.93(+4.1) (+3.3) (+3.7)
2 VELDAKOVA D x 14.11 14.59(+1.7) (+0.1) (+2.5)
3 GAVRILA A 14.48 (+0.4)
4 VIATKINA N x 14.30(-0.1) (+1.8)
5 PÉRRA A 14.14 14.18 14.25(-1.2) (0.0) (0.0)
6 la MANTIA S 13.83 14.16 14.10(+0.8) (-0.7) (-1.2)
7 MAMONA P 13.69 x 14.12(+1.2) (+1.7)
8 KULYK L x 13.81 14.04(+1.0) (+0.1) (-0.2)
9 JAGACIAK A x 13.85 14.03(+2.0) (+2.0) (+3.4)

10 SARRAPIO P x x 13.21(+2.7) (+0.5) (+1.1)
DACHEVA P x x x(-0.5) (+1.6) (+2.4)
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Triple Jump WomenTriple Jump Women

Qualification Group B 29 JUL 2010 / 12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SALADUHA Olha UKR 4 JUN 1983 11 14.49 Q
2 RODIC Snezana SLO 19 AUG 1982 5 14.47 Q PB

3 TRYBANSKA Malgorzata POL 21 JUN 1981 1 14.44 Q NR

4 BOLSHAKOVA Svetlana BEL 14 OCT 1984 3 14.33 Q
5 MURTAZINA Alsu RUS 12 DEC 1987 9 14.07 q SB

6 TOMA Carmen ROU 28 MAR 1989 10 14.03 SB

7 DZETSUK Kseniya BLR 23 APR 1986 6 14.01
8 BARANOVA Veera EST 12 FEB 1984 12 13.97

9 BANOVA Andriana BUL 1 MAY 1987 2 13.95

10 KUTYAKOVA Natalya RUS 28 NOV 1986 7 13.94
11 POPESCU Alina Elena ROU 27 OCT 1985 8 13.58

12 FRØYSEDAL Inger Anne NOR 25 APR 1989 4 13.51

DEMUT Katja GER 21 DEC 1983 13 NM
1 2 3

1 SALADUHA O 14.49 (+2.1)
2 RODIC S 14.47 (+1.5)
3 TRYBANSKA M 14.44 (+1.8)
4 BOLSHAKOVA S 14.03 13.87 14.33(-1.0) (+1.9) (-0.3)
5 MURTAZINA A 14.00 14.07 11.72(+1.6) (+1.1) (+0.6)
6 TOMA C 13.92 x 14.03(+1.3) (+1.1) (+2.3)
7 DZETSUK K x 13.94 14.01(+3.7) (+0.7) (+1.2)
8 BARANOVA V 13.97 x 13.48(+4.0) (+1.4) (+2.1)
9 BANOVA A 13.95 13.94 x(+0.9) (+2.7) (+1.5)

10 KUTYAKOVA N 13.13 13.94 13.65(+2.5) (+0.5) (+2.1)
11 POPESCU A 13.47 13.54 13.58(+0.2) (+0.9) (+1.3)
12 FRØYSEDAL I 13.51 x 13.22(+0.3) (+0.9) (+0.7)

DEMUT K x x x(+2.1) (+3.1) (-0.2)

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 14.20 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Javelin Women

Final 29 JUL 2010 / 20:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 STAHL Linda GER 2 OCT 1985 2 66.81 PB

2 OBERGFÖLL Christina GER 22 AUG 1981 10 65.58
3 SPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 30 JUN 1981 9 65.36

4 MOLITOR Katharina GER 8 NOV 1983 6 63.81

5 ABAKUMOVA Mariya RUS 15 JAN 1986 12 61.46
6 CHILLA Mercedes ESP 19 JAN 1980 11 61.40

7 RATEJ Martina SLO 2 NOV 1981 1 60.99

8 PALAMEIKA Madara LAT 18 JUN 1987 3 60.78
9 KLIMESOVÁ Jarmila CZE 9 FEB 1981 4 56.50

10 HJÁLMSDÓTTIR Ásdís ISL 28 OCT 1985 8 54.32

11 BANI Zahra ITA 31 DEC 1979 5 53.67
12 JELACA Tatjana SRB 10 AUG 1990 7 52.13

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 STAHL L 60.36 57.31 63.17 x 66.81 64.13
2 OBERGFÖLL C 61.46 64.12 63.76 62.78 65.58 x
3 SPOTÁKOVÁ B 65.36 62.89 x x 65.09 x
4 MOLITOR K 61.44 59.69 58.45 x x 63.81
5 ABAKUMOVA M 60.87 61.46 58.79 61.18 x x
6 CHILLA M 57.82 61.40 x 61.37 58.38 60.99
7 RATEJ M 60.08 x x 60.71 x 60.99
8 PALAMEIKA M 55.22 53.44 59.70 57.76 60.78 x
9 KLIMESOVÁ J 56.37 56.50 x

10 HJÁLMSDÓTTIR Á x 54.32 52.32
11 BANI Z 51.70 x 53.67
12 JELACA T x 45.99 52.13
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DecathlonDecathlon

1500m Men - Decathlon 29 JUL 2010 / 21:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 7 4:17.25 SB830
2 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 1 4:18.64 821

3 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 6 4:21.06 SB804

4 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 5 4:22.88 PB792
5 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 11 4:28.43 755

6 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 9 4:30.31 743

7 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 5 4:34.90 713
8 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 2 4:36.04 705

9 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 1 4:36.66 SB701

10 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 10 4:37.13 PB698
11 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 2 4:37.50 696

12 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 3 4:38.99 687

13 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 7 4:40.46 SB677
14 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 3 4:40.96 674

15 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 8 4:42.41 SB665

16 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 10 4:58.69 567
17 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 9 5:01.61 550

18 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 8 5:01.97 548

19 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 4 5:02.17 547
20 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 6 5:04.22 536

21 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 4 5:18.86 456

Decathlon

1500m Men - Decathlon Heat 1 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 21:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 7 4:17.25 SB830

2 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 1 4:18.64 821

3 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 5 4:22.88 PB792
4 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 2 4:36.04 705

5 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 3 4:40.96 674

6 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 10 4:58.69 567
7 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 9 5:01.61 550

8 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 8 5:01.97 548

9 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 6 5:04.22 536

10 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 4 5:18.86 456

Intermediate times: 400m 1:07.38 ALMGREN Daniel (SWE)
800m 2:16.90 EL FASSI Nadir (FRA)

1200m 3:29.66 EL FASSI Nadir (FRA)
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1500m Men - Decathlon Heat 2 (2) 29 JUL 2010 / 21:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 6 4:21.06 SB804
2 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 11 4:28.43 755

3 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 9 4:30.31 743

4 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 5 4:34.90 713
5 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 1 4:36.66 SB701

6 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 10 4:37.13 PB698

7 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 2 4:37.50 696
8 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 3 4:38.99 687

9 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 7 4:40.46 SB677

10 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 8 4:42.41 SB665
11 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 4 5:02.17 547

Intermediate times: 400m 1:09.39 VAN ALPHEN Hans (BEL)
800m 2:19.30 VAN ALPHEN Hans (BEL)

1200m 3:29.06 VAN ALPHEN Hans (BEL)

Decathlon

110m Hurdles Men - Decathlon 29 JUL 2010 / 10:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 5 14.20 949

2 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 3 14.21 948
3 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 4 14.22 946

4 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 2 14.23 PB945

5 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 3 14.29 PB937

6 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 7 14.33 PB932
7 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 8 14.37 PB927

8 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 6 14.38 926

9 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 6 14.63 SB895
10 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 5 14.65 892

11 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 1 14.70 886

12 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 9 14.89 SB863
13 ARRO Mikk-Mihkel EST 28 MAR 1984 4 14.91 860

14 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 3 14.95 SB856

15 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 5 14.97 PB853
16 DUDAS Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 6 15.06 SB842

17 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 2 15.09 SB839

18 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 1 15.17 829
19 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 7 15.18 SB828

20 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 7 15.26 818

21 WALTER Simon SUI 13 MAR 1985 8 15.27 817
22 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 8 15.29 SB815

23 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 2 15.63 775

24 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 4 15.66 772
KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 9 DNS

WIBERG Nicklas SWE 16 APR 1985 1 DNS
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DecathlonDecathlon

110m Hurdles Men - Decathlon Heat 1 (3) 29 JUL 2010 / 10:05 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Fn Result Points

1 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 3 0.171 14.95 SB856
2 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 5 0.218 14.97 PB853

3 DUDAS Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 6 0.199 F1 15.06 SB842

4 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 2 0.144 15.09 SB839
5 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 1 0.168 15.17 829

6 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 7 0.181 15.18 SB828

7 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 8 0.207 15.29 SB815
8 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 4 0.165 15.66 772

Decathlon

110m Hurdles Men - Decathlon Heat 2 (3) 29 JUL 2010 / 10:12 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 3 0.134 14.29 PB937
2 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 6 0.211 14.63 SB895

3 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 5 0.213 14.65 892

4 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 9 0.175 14.89 SB863
5 ARRO Mikk-Mihkel EST 28 MAR 1984 4 0.180 14.91 860

6 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 7 0.162 15.26 818

7 WALTER Simon SUI 13 MAR 1985 8 0.176 15.27 817
8 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 2 0.199 15.63 775

WIBERG Nicklas SWE 16 APR 1985 1 DNS

Decathlon

110m Hurdles Men - Decathlon Heat 3 (3) 29 JUL 2010 / 10:19 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 5 0.158 14.20 949

2 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 3 0.160 14.21 948

3 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 4 0.186 14.22 946
4 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 2 0.164 14.23 PB945

5 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 7 0.244 14.33 PB932

6 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 8 0.157 14.37 PB927
7 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 6 0.194 14.38 926

8 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 1 0.161 14.70 886

KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 9 DNS
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DecathlonDecathlon

Pole Vault Men - Decathlon 29 JUL 2010 / 14:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 12 5.45 PB1051
2 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 1 5.05 =PB926

2 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 13 5.05 926

4 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 6 5.05 926
5 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 6 5.05 SB926

6 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 4 4.95 SB895

7 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 3 4.95 SB895
8 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 9 4.95 PB895

9 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 8 4.85 SB865

10 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 2 4.85 865
11 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 7 4.75 834

12 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 9 4.75 PB834

13 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 12 4.75 PB834
14 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 11 4.65 804

15 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 3 4.65 PB804

16 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 2 4.55 SB775
17 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 11 4.55 PB775

18 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 10 4.55 775

19 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 4 4.45 746
20 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 10 4.35 PB716

21 DUDAS Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 13 4.35 716

22 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 5 4.25 688

ARRO Mikk-Mihkel EST 28 MAR 1984 8 NM 0
KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 7 DNS

WALTER Simon SUI 13 MAR 1985 5 DNS

WIBERG Nicklas SWE 16 APR 1985 1 DNS
3.85 3.95 4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 4.95 5.05 5.15 5.25 5.35 5.45 5.55

1 SINTNICOLAAS E - - - - - - - - - - - - o - o xxo xo xxx
2 BARRAS R - - - - - - - - o - o o o xxx
2 SARCEVIC I - - - - - - o - o - o o o xxx
4 SCHWARZL R - - - - - - - - - xo - xxo xo xxx
5 KRAUCHANKA A - - - - - - - - o - xxo o xxo xxx
6 PAHAPILL M - - - - - - - xo xo o xxo o xxx
7 FÉLIX A - - - - - - xo - o xo o xo xxx
8 EL FASSI N - - - - - - o o o xo o xxo xxx
9 DROZDOV A - - - - - - - - o o xo xxx

10 DRÓZDZ M - - - - - - - xxo xo xo xo xxx
11 VAISJUNS A - - - - - - - o o o xxx
12 GEFFROUAIS F - - - - - - xo - xo xo xxx
13 van ALPHEN H - - - - - - xxo xo o xo xxx
14 KHARLAMOV V - - - - - - - - o - xxx
15 MIKHAN E - - - - - o o o xo xx
16 DRAUDVILA D - - o - xo xo o o xxx
17 VOS I - - - - xo o o xo xxx
18 RAJA A - - - - - - xo xxo xxx
19 RISE L - - - - xo xo xo xxx
20 ALMGREN D - - o - o xo xxx
21 DUDAS M o - xx- o - xxo - xxx
22 HALVARI M - - - - o xxx

ARRO M - - - - - xxx
KASYANOV O
WALTER S
WIBERG N
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DecathlonDecathlon

Pole Vault Men - Decathlon Group A 29 JUL 2010 / 14:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 6 5.05 SB926
2 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 7 4.75 834

3 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 9 4.75 PB834

4 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 12 4.75 PB834
5 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 3 4.65 PB804

6 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 2 4.55 SB775

7 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 11 4.55 PB775
8 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 4 4.45 746

9 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 10 4.35 PB716

10 DUDAS Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 13 4.35 716
11 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 5 4.25 688

ARRO Mikk-Mihkel EST 28 MAR 1984 8 NM 0

WIBERG Nicklas SWE 16 APR 1985 1 DNS
3.85 3.95 4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 4.95 5.05 5.15

1 KRAUCHANKA A - - - - - - - - o - xxo o xxo xxx
2 VAISJUNS A - - - - - - - o o o xxx
3 GEFFROUAIS F - - - - - - xo - xo xo xxx
4 van ALPHEN H - - - - - - xxo xo o xo xxx
5 MIKHAN E - - - - - o o o xo xx
6 DRAUDVILA D - - o - xo xo o o xxx
7 VOS I - - - - xo o o xo xxx
8 RISE L - - - - xo xo xo xxx
9 ALMGREN D - - o - o xo xxx

10 DUDAS M o - xx- o - xxo - xxx
11 HALVARI M - - - - o xxx

ARRO M - - - - - xxx
WIBERG N

Decathlon

Pole Vault Men - Decathlon Group B 29 JUL 2010 / 14:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 12 5.45 PB1051

2 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 1 5.05 =PB926
2 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 13 5.05 926

4 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 6 5.05 926

5 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 4 4.95 SB895
6 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 3 4.95 SB895

7 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 9 4.95 PB895

8 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 8 4.85 SB865
9 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 2 4.85 865

10 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 11 4.65 804

11 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 10 4.55 775
KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 7 DNS

WALTER Simon SUI 13 MAR 1985 5 DNS
3.85 3.95 4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 4.95 5.05 5.15 5.25 5.35 5.45 5.55

1 SINTNICOLAAS E - - - - - - - - - - - - o - o xxo xo xxx
2 BARRAS R - - - - - - - - o - o o o xxx
2 SARCEVIC I - - - - - - o - o - o o o xxx
4 SCHWARZL R - - - - - - - - - xo - xxo xo xxx
5 PAHAPILL M - - - - - - - xo xo o xxo o xxx
6 FÉLIX A - - - - - - xo - o xo o xo xxx
7 EL FASSI N - - - - - - o o o xo o xxo xxx
8 DROZDOV A - - - - - - - - o o xo xxx
9 DRÓZDZ M - - - - - - - xxo xo xo xo xxx

10 KHARLAMOV V - - - - - - - - o - xxx
11 RAJA A - - - - - - xo xxo xxx

KASYANOV O
WALTER S
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DecathlonDecathlon

Discus Men - Decathlon 29 JUL 2010 / 11:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 3 52.06 913
2 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 6 47.67 PB822

3 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 10 46.79 804

4 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 13 46.74 803
5 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 12 45.54 SB778

6 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 9 45.48 SB777

7 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 12 45.46 PB776
8 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 1 45.04 PB768

9 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 2 44.53 757

10 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 8 44.51 757
11 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 4 44.39 754

12 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 9 44.22 751

13 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 4 42.43 PB714
14 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 8 42.28 711

15 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 5 41.93 SB704

16 DUDAS Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 7 41.90 703
17 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 2 41.76 SB700

18 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 11 41.53 696

19 WALTER Simon SUI 13 MAR 1985 10 39.86 662
20 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 3 39.69 658

21 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 1 39.64 657

22 ARRO Mikk-Mihkel EST 28 MAR 1984 6 39.00 644

23 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 7 38.03 625
24 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 13 37.51 614

KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 5 DNS

WIBERG Nicklas SWE 16 APR 1985 11 DNS
1 2 3

1 HALVARI M 44.29 49.72 52.06
2 van ALPHEN H 46.66 47.67 x
3 PAHAPILL M 44.08 46.02 46.79
4 KHARLAMOV V 45.68 46.60 46.74
5 DRÓZDZ M 45.54 43.45 x
6 KRAUCHANKA A 40.64 38.53 45.48
7 VAISJUNS A 42.16 45.46 43.87
8 MIKHAN E 45.04 44.31 x
9 DRAUDVILA D 44.53 42.68 x

10 BARRAS R x 44.10 44.51
11 DROZDOV A 36.63 44.39 x
12 SCHWARZL R 41.66 x 44.22
13 SINTNICOLAAS E x 42.43 x
14 GEFFROUAIS F 34.96 31.86 42.28
15 FÉLIX A 35.35 39.88 41.93
16 DUDAS M 39.64 x 41.90
17 VOS I 38.90 41.76 x
18 EL FASSI N 35.09 41.53 39.75
19 WALTER S 36.08 39.30 39.86
20 SARCEVIC I 39.69 x -
21 RAJA A x 38.41 39.64
22 ARRO M x 39.00 x
23 RISE L 31.80 33.76 38.03
24 ALMGREN D 35.68 37.51 x

KASYANOV O
WIBERG N
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DecathlonDecathlon

Discus Men - Decathlon Group A 29 JUL 2010 / 11:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 9 45.48 SB777
2 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 12 45.46 PB776

3 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 4 42.43 PB714

4 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 8 42.28 711
5 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 5 41.93 SB704

6 DUDAS Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 7 41.90 703

7 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 2 41.76 SB700
8 WALTER Simon SUI 13 MAR 1985 10 39.86 662

9 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 3 39.69 658

10 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 1 39.64 657
11 ARRO Mikk-Mihkel EST 28 MAR 1984 6 39.00 644

12 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 13 37.51 614

WIBERG Nicklas SWE 16 APR 1985 11 DNS
1 2 3

1 KRAUCHANKA A 40.64 38.53 45.48
2 VAISJUNS A 42.16 45.46 43.87
3 SINTNICOLAAS E x 42.43 x
4 GEFFROUAIS F 34.96 31.86 42.28
5 FÉLIX A 35.35 39.88 41.93
6 DUDAS M 39.64 x 41.90
7 VOS I 38.90 41.76 x
8 WALTER S 36.08 39.30 39.86
9 SARCEVIC I 39.69 x -

10 RAJA A x 38.41 39.64
11 ARRO M x 39.00 x
12 ALMGREN D 35.68 37.51 x

WIBERG N

Decathlon

Discus Men - Decathlon Group B 29 JUL 2010 / 12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 3 52.06 913

2 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 6 47.67 PB822
3 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 10 46.79 804

4 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 13 46.74 803

5 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 12 45.54 SB778
6 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 1 45.04 PB768

7 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 2 44.53 757

8 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 8 44.51 757
9 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 4 44.39 754

10 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 9 44.22 751

11 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 11 41.53 696
12 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 7 38.03 625

KASYANOV Oleksiy UKR 26 AUG 1985 5 DNS
1 2 3

1 HALVARI M 44.29 49.72 52.06
2 van ALPHEN H 46.66 47.67 x
3 PAHAPILL M 44.08 46.02 46.79
4 KHARLAMOV V 45.68 46.60 46.74
5 DRÓZDZ M 45.54 43.45 x
6 MIKHAN E 45.04 44.31 x
7 DRAUDVILA D 44.53 42.68 x
8 BARRAS R x 44.10 44.51
9 DROZDOV A 36.63 44.39 x

10 SCHWARZL R 41.66 x 44.22
11 EL FASSI N 35.09 41.53 39.75
12 RISE L 31.80 33.76 38.03

KASYANOV O
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DecathlonDecathlon

Javelin Men - Decathlon 29 JUL 2010 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 12 71.71 PB915
2 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 10 65.77 SB825

3 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 2 63.76 PB795

4 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 9 62.57 PB777
5 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 7 61.66 763

6 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 12 60.74 749

7 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 11 59.34 SB728
8 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 11 59.23 726

9 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 4 59.23 726

10 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 7 58.79 SB720
11 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 6 58.47 715

12 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 8 58.05 709

13 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 8 57.94 707
14 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 4 57.68 SB703

15 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 1 55.23 666

16 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 6 53.95 647
17 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 1 53.39 SB639

18 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 3 52.68 628

19 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 10 52.59 627
20 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 9 50.38 594

21 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 5 49.86 587

ARRO Mikk-Mihkel EST 28 MAR 1984 5 DNS

DUDAS Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 2 DNS
WALTER Simon SUI 13 MAR 1985 3 DNS

1 2 3

1 RISE L 60.32 63.53 71.71
2 BARRAS R 65.77 x 61.79
3 GEFFROUAIS F x 61.99 63.76
4 SINTNICOLAAS E 56.58 54.63 62.57
5 VOS I 55.69 61.66 x
6 DROZDOV A 58.53 60.74 x
7 RAJA A 58.77 59.34 x
8 PAHAPILL M 59.16 58.73 59.23
9 VAISJUNS A x 58.26 59.23

10 DRÓZDZ M 53.41 54.64 58.79
11 van ALPHEN H 57.77 56.19 58.47
12 KRAUCHANKA A 58.05 56.84 57.66
13 KHARLAMOV V 56.05 57.94 x
14 FÉLIX A 52.47 56.92 57.68
15 SARCEVIC I 53.79 55.23 x
16 ALMGREN D 53.76 x 53.95
17 MIKHAN E 52.61 x 53.39
18 EL FASSI N 50.83 51.49 52.68
19 DRAUDVILA D 52.35 52.59 51.86
20 HALVARI M 50.38 x -
21 SCHWARZL R 48.84 49.86 x

ARRO M
DUDAS M
WALTER S
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DecathlonDecathlon

Javelin Men - Decathlon Group A 29 JUL 2010 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 RISE Lars Vikan NOR 23 NOV 1988 12 71.71 PB915
2 RAJA Andres EST 2 JUN 1982 11 59.34 SB728

3 DRÓZDZ Marcin POL 21 MAR 1983 7 58.79 SB720

4 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8 JAN 1986 8 57.94 707
5 FÉLIX Agustín ESP 14 MAR 1979 4 57.68 SB703

6 ALMGREN Daniel SWE 30 NOV 1979 6 53.95 647

7 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 7 JUN 1989 1 53.39 SB639
8 DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 29 MAR 1983 10 52.59 627

9 HALVARI Mikko FIN 4 MAR 1983 9 50.38 594

ARRO Mikk-Mihkel EST 28 MAR 1984 5 DNS
DUDAS Mihail SRB 15 NOV 1989 2 DNS

WALTER Simon SUI 13 MAR 1985 3 DNS
1 2 3

1 RISE L 60.32 63.53 71.71
2 RAJA A 58.77 59.34 x
3 DRÓZDZ M 53.41 54.64 58.79
4 KHARLAMOV V 56.05 57.94 x
5 FÉLIX A 52.47 56.92 57.68
6 ALMGREN D 53.76 x 53.95
7 MIKHAN E 52.61 x 53.39
8 DRAUDVILA D 52.35 52.59 51.86
9 HALVARI M 50.38 x -

ARRO M
DUDAS M
WALTER S

Decathlon

Javelin Men - Decathlon Group B 29 JUL 2010 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BARRAS Romain FRA 1 AUG 1980 10 65.77 SB825

2 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 5 DEC 1988 2 63.76 PB795

3 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 7 APR 1987 9 62.57 PB777
4 VOS Ingmar NED 28 MAY 1986 7 61.66 763

5 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 3 DEC 1983 12 60.74 749

6 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 18 JUL 1983 11 59.23 726

7 VAISJUNS Atis LAT 27 SEP 1982 4 59.23 726
8 VAN ALPHEN Hans BEL 12 JAN 1982 6 58.47 715

9 KRAUCHANKA Andrei BLR 4 JAN 1986 8 58.05 709

10 SARCEVIC Igor SRB 25 AUG 1984 1 55.23 666
11 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 23 SEP 1983 3 52.68 628

12 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 10 DEC 1980 5 49.86 587
1 2 3

1 BARRAS R 65.77 x 61.79
2 GEFFROUAIS F x 61.99 63.76
3 SINTNICOLAAS E 56.58 54.63 62.57
4 VOS I 55.69 61.66 x
5 DROZDOV A 58.53 60.74 x
6 PAHAPILL M 59.16 58.73 59.23
7 VAISJUNS A x 58.26 59.23
8 van ALPHEN H 57.77 56.19 58.47
9 KRAUCHANKA A 58.05 56.84 57.66

10 SARCEVIC I 53.79 55.23 x
11 EL FASSI N 50.83 51.49 52.68
12 SCHWARZL R 48.84 49.86 x
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